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Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

1093 3361 3363 Thu 09-Sep-21 Thu 16-Sep-21 Tue 21-Sep-21 Sun 03-Oct-21 01:07
1094 3364 3366 Thu 16-Sep-21 Thu 23-Sep-21 Tue 28-Sep-21 Sat 09-Oct-21 20:00
1095 3367 3369 Thu 23-Sep-21 Thu 30-Sep-21 Tue 05-Oct-21 Sat 16-Oct-21 14:50
1096 3370 3372 Thu 30-Sep-21 Thu 07-Oct-21 Tue 12-Oct-21 Sat 23-Oct-21 09:41
1097 3373 3375 Thu 07-Oct-21 Thu 14-Oct-21 Tue 19-Oct-21 Sat 30-Oct-21 04:30
1098 3376 3378 Thu 14-Oct-21 Thu 21-Oct-21 Tue 26-Oct-21 Fri 05-Nov-21 23:21
1099 3379 3381 Thu 21-Oct-21 Thu 28-Oct-21 Tue 02-Nov-21 Fri 12-Nov-21 18:09
1100 3382 3384 Thu 28-Oct-21 Thu 04-Nov-21 Tue 09-Nov-21 Fri 19-Nov-21 12:59
1101 3385 3387 Thu 04-Nov-21 Thu 11-Nov-21 Tue 16-Nov-21 Fri 26-Nov-21 07:46
1102 3388 3391 Thu 11-Nov-21 Thu 18-Nov-21 Tue 23-Nov-21 Fri 03-Dec-21 02:36
1103 3392 3394 Thu 18-Nov-21 Thu 25-Nov-21 Tue 30-Nov-21 Sun 12-Dec-21 03:41
1104 3395 3397 Thu 25-Nov-21 Thu 02-Dec-21 Tue 07-Dec-21 Sat 18-Dec-21 22:28
1105 3398 3400 Tue 30-Nov-21 Tue 07-Dec-21 Thu 09-Dec-21 Sat 25-Dec-21 17:18
1106 3401 3403 Thu 02-Dec-21 Thu 09-Dec-21 Tue 14-Dec-21 Sat 01-Jan-22 12:07
1107 3404 3406 Tue 07-Dec-21 Tue 14-Dec-21 Thu 16-Dec-21 Sat 08-Jan-22 06:57
1108 3407 3409 Thu 09-Dec-21 Thu 16-Dec-21 Tue 21-Dec-21 Sat 15-Jan-22 01:46
1109 3410 3412 Wed 22-Dec-21 Thu 06-Jan-22 Tue 11-Jan-22 Fri 21-Jan-22 20:36
1110 3413 3415 Thu 06-Jan-22 Thu 13-Jan-22 Tue 18-Jan-22 Fri 28-Jan-22 15:27
1111 3416 3418 Thu 13-Jan-22 Thu 20-Jan-22 Tue 25-Jan-22 Fri 04-Feb-22 10:19
1112 3419 3421 Thu 20-Jan-22 Thu 27-Jan-22 Tue 01-Feb-22 Fri 11-Feb-22 05:09
1113 3422 3434 Thu 27-Jan-22 Thu 03-Feb-22 Tue 08-Feb-22 Fri 18-Feb-22 00:02
1114 3435 3440 Thu 24-Feb-22 Thu 03-Mar-22 Tue 08-Mar-22 Sat 19-Mar-22 10:09
1115 3441 3443 Thu 10-Mar-22 Thu 17-Mar-22 Tue 22-Mar-22 Fri 01-Apr-22 23:59
1116 3444 3446 Thu 17-Mar-22 Thu 24-Mar-22 Tue 29-Mar-22 Fri 08-Apr-22 18:48
1117 3447 3449 Thu 24-Mar-22 Thu 31-Mar-22 Tue 05-Apr-22 Fri 15-Apr-22 13:40
1118 3450 3452 Thu 31-Mar-22 Thu 07-Apr-22 Tue 12-Apr-22 Fri 22-Apr-22 08:28
1119 3453 3456 Tue 05-Apr-22 Tue 12-Apr-22 Thu 14-Apr-22 Fri 29-Apr-22 03:20
1120 3457 3459 Tue 12-Apr-22 Thu 21-Apr-22 Tue 26-Apr-22 Sun 08-May-22 04:24
1121 3460 3462 Tue 19-Apr-22 Tue 26-Apr-22 Thu 28-Apr-22 Sat 14-May-22 23:14
1122 3463 3465 Tue 26-Apr-22 Thu 05-May-22 Tue 10-May-22 Sat 21-May-22 18:01
1123 3466 3468 Thu 05-May-22 Thu 12-May-22 Tue 17-May-22 Sat 28-May-22 12:51
1124 3469 3471 Thu 12-May-22 Thu 19-May-22 Tue 24-May-22 Sat 04-Jun-22 07:38

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major events.
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